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SUMMARY

5.4.2. AMOUNT CONTRIBU'I'ION BY ALUMINI

S.N0 YEAR

1 2020-21

2 2019-20

3 2018-19

4 2017-18

5 2016-17

TOTAL

AMOUN'I' in

I .03,OOO

l, 12,000

86,400

94,000

PRINCIPAL

NAHAVEER

005.
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ALUMINI CONTRIBUTION LIST 2020-21

S.N0 Name of the Alumini
l. A JAMUNA

D SANGEETHA
2. KOPPERA SREENU
4. MAMINDLA SAIKRISHNA
5. CHOPPALA VISHAL
6. A SHIRISHA
7. BANDARI VARUN KUMAR
8. BOGEE SUPRIYA
9. SOHAIL AHMED
10. PEDDASAYANNAGARU MAHENDAR

REDDY

11. RATLAVATH SINDU
12. SINGANAMONI NAVANEETHA
13. KALIKOTA SAI CHARAN
14. MOHD ADNAN AZHAR
15. MOHD ABDUL HAMEED GOURI
16. IMAMD HASAN KHAN
17. RAHUL SINGH
18. ANNALDAS JANAKI
19. ARSHI FIRDAUSH
20. B SOHAN LAL

MOHD MOHIUDDIN FAIZ
22. ALTAF AHMED

23. KASTHOORI VENKATAKRISHNA
24. V KAVITHA

25. BALLA UPENDRA

26. GUNNALA SIRISHA

27. AMAN SINGH BADYAL

28. CHATLA NIKHIL KUMAR
29. KARKONI NILESH
30. KOTLA VISWA SRI
31. A.DEVI RAJ

32. B RAVALI

33. G VENU GOPAL
34. MOHAMMED RIZWANUDDIN

TOTAL

De artment 
MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

AERO

CSE

CSE

CSE

AERO

EEE

EEE

EEE

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

CIVIL

IT

IT

IT

IT

IT

CSE

CSE

MECH

MECH

Amount
2500

4000

2000

4000

1000

6000

1500

4000

1000

2000

4200

2000

1000

2300

6000

1000

1000

500

1000

5000

2000

3000

1500

2000

1000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

2000

5000

1000

99,500
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